
2022 City of New Orleans 

Approved Lenders 

CDBG Soft Second Mortgage Program 

Organization Name Phone # Email Address Address 

Bourgeois Raymond Addison 504-220-3852 Bam10555@aol.com   10555 Lake Forest Blvd. Suite 9A 

New Orleans, LA 70127 

Chase Bank Marie Ruppel 504-456-3261 Marie.l.ruppel@chase.com  3420 Severn Avenue  

Metairie, LA 70002 

Credit Human Amber Stelly 504-399-6644 aStelly816@credithuman.com 900 Camp Street Suit 439 

New Orleans, LA 70130 

First Bank & Trust 

Mortgage 

Shonda Henderson 504-377-6068 shenderson@fbtonline.com  2316 Manhattan Blvd. 

Harvey, LA  70058 

First Bank & Trust 

Mortgage 

John Draper 504-586-2772 Jdraper@fbtonline.com  458 Metairie Road  

Metairie, LA 70005 

First Bank & Trust 

Mortgage 

Marian Kinchen 985-318-3209 mkinchen@fbtonline.com  1320 Morrison Blvd.  

Hammond, LA 70403 

First Bank & Trust 

Mortgage 

Melissa Celestin 504-585-2720 mcelestin@fbtonline.com  458 Metairie Road  

Metairie, LA 70005 

First Bank & Trust 

Mortgage 

Rhett Durham 985-318-3213 rdurham@fbtonline.com  1320 Morrison Blvd.  

Hammond, LA 70403 

First Horizon Michelle Nicholas 504-226-0061 mnicholas@firsthorizon.com 4011 Canal Street  

New Orleans, LA 70119 

Hancock Whitney Deatro Carey 504-586-7376 Deatro.carey@hancockwhitney.com 3740 Elysian Fields Ave. 

 New Orleans, LA 70122 

Hancock Whitney Mindy Dinicola 504-619-4214 mindy.dinicola@hancockwhitney.com 4301 Lapalco Blvd. 

 Marrero, LA  70072 

Investar Bank Prax Melancon 504-609-2116 Prax.melancon@investarbank.com 500 Veterans Memorial Blvd. 

Metairie, LA 70005 

Investar Bank Felisha Bean 985-520-6246 Felisha.bean@investarbank.com 600 SW Railroad Ave. 

Hammond, LA 70403 

Investar Bank Rosiland Kitts-

Jones 

225-300-8597 Rosiland.jones@investarbank.com  10500 Coursey Blvd.3rd floor 

Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
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Liberty Bank Mike Lotten 504-460-6555 mlotten@libertybank.net 6600 Plaza Drive, 5th Floor 

New Orleans, LA  70127 

Loan Fox Anna Bechet 504-392-2901 abechet@acceptancecapital.com 10001 Lake Forest Blvd., Suite 300 

New Orleans, LA 70127 

Loan Fox Carol Johnson 504-821-4999 cjohnson@acceptancecapital.com 2714 Canal St. Suite 507 

New Orleans, La  70119 

Premier Lending  Heather Eller 985-791-4149 heather@premierlending.org  2400 Veterans Blvd. Suite 350 

Kenner, LA 70062 

Premier Lending Aaron Chapman 504-888-4104 aaron@premierlending.org  2400 Veteerans Blvd. Suite 350 

Kenner, LA 70062 

Hope Credit Union Don Jackson 601-944-1100 Don.jackson@hopecu.org 4 Old River Place 

Jackson, MS 39202 

Metairie Bank  Elaine White 504-832-5619 ewhite@metairiebank.com 3344 Metairie Road 

Metairie, LA 70001 

Gulf Coast Bank Brett Uzee 504-539-7311 brettuzee@gulfbank.com 5001 Veterans Blvd. 

Metairie, LA 70006 

Gulf Coast Bank Ivette Delgado 504-544-6324 ivettedelgado@gulfbank.com 201 N. Carrollton Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70119 

Gulf Coast Bank Steven Tran 504-841-6011 steventran@gulfbank.com 2626 N. Arnoult Road 

Metairie, LA 70002 

Gulf Coast Bank Tommy Manzella 504-412-2093 tommymanzella@gulfbank.com 3200 Magazine Street  

New Orleans, LA 70115 

Gulf Coast Bank Allison Byrd 504-832-6747 allisonbyrd@gulfbank.com 13906 Perkins Road 

Baton, Rouge, LA 70810 

Gulf Coast Bank Elana Stevens 985-898-3887 elanasteveens@gulfbank.com 4565 LaSalle Street 

Mandeville, LA 70471 

Gulf Coast Bank Lisa Cooper 225-757-4453 lisacooper@gulfbank.com 7235 Jefferson Hwy. 

Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
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NO Habitat for 

Humanity 

Anna Danesee 504-861-2077 info@habitat-nola.org 2900 Elysian Fields Ave. 

New Orleans, LA 70122 

Mortgage Dynamics Regpina Galang 707-655-8600 gina.reloans@gmail.com 1615 Poydras Streeet Suite 923 

New Orleans, LA 70112 

Mortgage Dynamics Tara Sider 504-621-8821 tsider@simplelending.net 1615 Poydras Streeet Suite 923 

New Orleans, LA 70112 
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